
 

(Draft for Jan. 14, 2025 PC Discussion) 

Planning Commission Regular Meeting Schedule 2025 

 

Tuesday, Jan. 14 Planning Commission, 7pm 
Tuesday, Feb. 11 Planning Commission, 7pm 
Tuesday, March 11 Planning Commission, 7pm 
Tuesday, April 8 Planning Commission, 7pm 
Tuesday, May 13 Planning Commission, 7pm 
Tuesday, June 10 Planning Commission, 7pm 
Tuesday, July 8  Planning Commission, 7pm 
Tuesday, August 12 Planning Commission, 7pm 
Tuesday, Sept. 9 Planning Commission, 7pm 
Tuesday, Oct. 14 Planning Commission, 7pm 
Tuesday, Nov. 11 City Hall Closed for Veterans Day 
Tuesday, Nov. 11 Planning Commission, 7pm (Reschedule)* 
Tuesday, Dec. 9 Planning Commission, 7pm 
 

 

*Potential November dates for a rescheduled meeting: (7pm) 

 Monday, November 3 
Thursday, November 6 

 Monday, November 10 
 Wednesday, November 12 

Monday, November 17 
Tuesday, November 18 
 


